Features
•	 EZ-Bend® G.657.B3 Optical Fiber
with 2.5 mm bend radius
•	 Complete installation kit
•	 Adhesive and Application Tool
Product Description
OFS InvisiLight® Optical Solutions offer a revolutionary system that enables fast, easy

The adhesive (in tubes), adhesive application tool and pole extension tool are sold separately.
InvisiLight® Optical Solutions
InvisiLight MDU Solution - Ordering Guide
InvisiLight® Optical Solutions  |  5
Ordering Item Description
InvisiLight MDU Solution Kits (16-Fiber)
301140653 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-CMODUL KIT-16-100M EA Unconnectorized 16-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 16 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140661 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-CMODUL KIT-16-300M EA             Unconnectorized 16-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, 16 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140596 NVSLGHTHI-D-SASUNC-CMODUL KIT-16-100M EA SC-APC connectorized (one end) 16-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 16 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140604 NVSLGHTHI-D-SASUNC-CMODUL KIT-16-300M EA               SC-APC connectorized (one end) 16-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, 16 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
InvisiLight MDU Solution Kits (12-Fiber)
301117149 NVSLGHTHI-D-SCAUNC-Module Kit-12-100M-EA SC-APC connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 12 point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301139408 NVSLGHTHI-D-SCAUNC-MODULE KIT-12-200M-EA SC-APC connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
200 meters, 12 point-of-entry (Large POE) modules and components
301117156 NVSLGHTHI-D-SCAUNC-Module Kit-12-300M-EA SC-APC connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, includes 12 point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301117180 NVSLGHTHI-D-MTFUNC-Module Kit-12-100M-EA MPO (Ribbon) connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit, 100
meters, includes 12 point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301117198 NVSLGHTHI-D-MTFUNC-Module Kit-12-300M-EA MPO (Ribbon) connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit, 300
meters, includes 12 point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301117164 NVSLGHTHI-D-LCAUNC-Module Kit-12-100M-EA LC-APC connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, includes 12 point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301117172 NVSLGHTHI-D-LCAUNC-Module Kit-12-300M-EA LC-APC connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, includes 12 point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301117123 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-Module Kit-12-100M-EA Unconnectorized 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit, 100 meters, includes
12 point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301117131 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-Module Kit-12-300M-EA Unconnectorized 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit, 300 meters, includes
12 point of entry (POE) modules and components
301127007 NVSLGHTHI-D-SCAUNC-CMODUL KIT-12-100M-EA SC-APC connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 12 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301126942 NVSLGHTHI-D-SCAUNC-CMODUL KIT-12-200M-EA SC-APC connectorized (one end) 12-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
200 meters, 12 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components

at the tenant apartment
InvisiLight® Optical Solutions
InvisiLight MDU Solution - Ordering Guide Continued
6  |  www.ofsoptics.com
Ordering Item Description
InvisiLight MDU Solution Kits (4-Fiber)
301140612 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-CMODUL KIT-04-100M EA Unconnectorized 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140620 NVSLGHTHI-D-UNCUNC-CMODUL KIT-04-300M EA             Unconnectorized 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140562 NVSLGHTHI-D-SASUNC-CMODUL KIT-04-100M EA SC-APC connectorized (one end) 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
100 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
301140554 NVSLGHTHI-D-SASUNC-CMODUL KIT-04-300M EA               SC-APC connectorized (one end) 4-fiber InvisiLight Multifiber Unit,
300 meters, 4 compact point-of-entry (POE) modules and components
POE Module
301107447 NVSLGHTH-Module E/W LCA ADAPTER Additional point-of-entry (POE) module with LC-APC adapter
301107454 NVSLGHTH-Module E/W SCA ADAPTER Additional point-of-entry (POE) module with SC-APC adapter
301107462 NVSLGHTH-Module E/W SPLICE TRAY Additional point-of-entry (POE) module with splice tray
301123998 NVSLGHTH-COMPACT-MODULE W/ LCA ADAPTER Additional compact point-of-entry (POE) module with LC-APC adapter
301124004 NVSLGHTH-COMPACT-MODULE W/ SCA ADAPTER Additional compact point-of-entry (POE) module with SC-APC adapter
Telecom Closet
301117883 WSC1W-012-SBM0-BGE-MTMUNC-F 12-fiber SlimBox module with MPO adapter
301117891 WSC1W-012-SBM0-BGE-SCAUNC-F 12-fiber SlimBox module with SC-APC adapter
301117909 WSC4W-012-SBM0-BGE-LCUUNC-F 12-fiber SlimBox module with LC-APC adapter
301085551 WSC1W-012-SBM0-BGE-SCAUNC-F-PT 12-fiber SlimBox module with SC-APC adapter and pigtails
301117917 WSC4W-012-SBM0-BGE-LCUUNC-F-PT 12-fiber SlimBox module with SC-APC adapter and pigtails
301122404 WSC1S-012-SM11-GRY-SCAUNC-F 12-fiber SlimBox module with SC-APC internal adapters
Tools
301120986 NVSLGHTH-MID Span Tool 12-fiber multifiber cord access tool
301079109 NVSLGHTC-MINI Dispensing Tool Adhesive dispensing tool
301079638 NVSLGHTC-Tool Belt Kit InvisiLight tool belt kit